## UNOFFICIAL COPY

9	EORGE - COLE* No. 808 LEGAL F. ORMS September, 1975 WARRANTY DEED	26-814 141	. slidney N. Olson	
	Statutory (ILLINOIS)	COOK COUNTY, ILL'INDIS FILED FOR RECORD	RECORDER OF DEEDS	
•	(Individual to Individual)	(THEREORETS PLAT 1: AMPRILIO 222 s Use of	Only) 26814141	
	THE GRANTOR Diane Pallowick, A Spinster			
	of the Village of Tinley County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 DOLLARS.			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
0	for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 DOLLARS, in hand paid,  CON /EY s and WARRANT s to Michael D. Johns and Joyce M. Johns, his wife			A CONTRACTOR
882	(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) (JOINT TENANCY)			
38. 8	the following described Real Estate si	ituated in the County of Cook	in the COOK GG. 110. C16	017
	State of Ininoir, to wit:		z : 7,9 %	7
63	Lot 128 in 'a bark Subdivision, being a subdivision of part of the West '' of the South East 1/4 of Section 23, Township 36 North, kange 1° East of the Third Principal Meridian,			
	in Cook County, illin	27-23-40/-007		715
			HESTA STA	ĩ.
		0-	HE TRA	우
_		OZ	AT BO XX	
40		$\tau_{\circ}$	MENUE	SIO
20630		CO/CO/	OR REV	11111
00			aws of the State	
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homester at xemption Laws of the State of Illinois.			
-		11, es	Section 19 20 Se	<b>,</b>
•	DATED this	owich (Seal) 10		N C
	PLEASE Diane Pallowice		Seal)	
	TYPE NAME(S)  #ELOW	(Seal)	(Se II) (Se II) (Se II)	
	SIGNATURE(S)		T III	
	State of Illinois, County of and for said County in the State afores	ss. I, the undersigned, a aid. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Diane Pallowick, A Spinster	Notary Public in 6. CI	
:	personally	known to me to be the same person whose name_ to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me th	is day in person	
		wledged that S h e signed, sealed and delivered the	e said instrument	
d J	forth, inclu	ding the release and waiver of the right of homestea		
	Given under my hand and official seal, this day of			
1	Commission expires	Russell W. Strutz 17100 S. Ozar	NOTARY PUBLIC	<u> </u>
4 4	This instrument was prepared by	(NAME AND ADDRESS)	4-4 1 1	Ω.
	Mich . A & One	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 8318 W. 163rd	Place  Place  STATISTICAL PURPOSES THIS DEED.  70:	
	MAIL TO: 83/8 W. 1632	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF	STATISTICAL PURPOSES	-
	Juney Park:	A. 60 477 SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS	70: EE	
	GR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX I	OX 533		

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT